M-15
BM Series fuse blocks are compatible with
the Edison MCL, MEQ, MEN, and MOL and
for use with any 13⁄32 x 11⁄2" fuses.
SPECIFICATIONS
CLASS M SUPPLEMENTARY
FUSEBLOCKS
Construction: Thermoplastic,

Fusepullers
Comes with instruction sheet.
Ordering Example: FP-2, 13⁄32 to 13⁄16" fuse puller, $9.
FP Series
Starts at
$9
MODEL NO. PRICE PKG POLES
BM6031PQ-10PK $31 10 1
BM6032PQ-8PK 44 8 2
BM6033PQ-6PK 60 6 3
To Order
(Specify Model Number)
MOST POPULAR
MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Comes with instruction sheet.
Ordering Example: BM6032PQ-10PK, 2 pole fuse
blocks, package of 10, $31.
Shown smaller
than actual size.
Shown smaller
than actual size.
Shown smaller
than actual size.
FP-2, $9. FP-3, $10.
RoHS
RoHS
BM Series
Starts at
$31
Pack of 10
FUSE ACCESSORIES
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic